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Electronic Banking Services

Customer Services

Copying Documents laiiaucodl fud Account Services Fees (AED) (ro®)a) roguJi wlbuall aloas
0ld document - Less than one year (per document) 1050 1050 (anlgl aiiuod)) duw wo U8 Lpde card o eolaiiouo Allslami SMS 5.25 pm. (maximum) (wndl an5) 1y 5.25 S bl dunidl Jilwgdd seoluull
Old document - More than one year (per document) 21 21 (2nlgJl 2i5uuodd) d5uw o 15T Lgude curh o @l Remit to ATM 10,50 (maximum) (58l 115) 10.50 sl @l e Jgo doas
Deposit Lockers SULolI gilja Al Islami Business Online JloclU oV gl seoluwyl
Insurance security (one-time payment, refundable) 500 500 (2430, 6anlg 60 @92 &l jAall sle ousolil Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate o cayidj] 0G0} uly Wl glua JLbuall ggi
Small size (annually) 1,050 1,050 (Ugiuw) Juonllroanll Set-up Fee’ Free 1,050 /88 525 263 263 525 788 1,050 Ulao Junuuddl ooy
Medium size (annually) 1,312.50 1,312.50 (LUgiuw) huwgiodl oanll Additional User Free 105 105 105 Free Ulao 105 105 105 Ulao R EIVal L R TaVETIN:)
Large size (annually) 2,100 2,100 (Lgiuw) Jusliroanll Online Annual Maintenance Free 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 Ulao UV e wbuald dugiud! bl
Finance J2goiJl Business Alerts Jloell wijlesiyl daoas
Issuance of Liability Letter 63 63 &uiguao dalgus Jlanv) Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate caaoidi wgiai| 0G0 4 uuly JalJl wlua olwall ggi
Issuance of No Objection/Clearance Letter 5250 52.50 402 el pu/2iloY Galgul Jlan) Set-up Fee’ Free 26.25 26.25 26.25 Free** “Ulao 26.25 26.25 26.25 Ulao *JauuiJl roguw
Other Certificates & Statements 52.50 52.50 Gl wlalellg wialgill elgil gr0o Monthly Fee® Free 1575 1050 10.50 Free** “Ulao 10.50 1050 1575 Ulao * & 300l rou I
Reissuance of Installment Cheques 105 105 blLusll wla b jlan| dale] ‘Business Alert set-up and monthly fee waived for Business Accounts having full access to business online, Jloell gl ygl ol wbuind Joolal Jgaall dunls dunla (39 guS siuitodl gudoleiio ) Ulao (s il roaw g Junudil rogu
Award Full Payment 50 50 JoolaJl alaudi 6lala o wluiinl s Billers Luungoll juilgs
Appl\c‘at‘mn to change Ggarantor Fafter ap?roval) 100 100 | (d63lgodl aic) Juoal Jlaiwl wdd Dubai Economic Department Fee 10.50 1050 dalmial doodill 6,51 roguw)
Insufficient funds for Direct Debit Authority 2625 26.25 Jlodl oAl JuS gl ol duleS roac Emaratech Fee o1 o1 Ll)Lo] r0gu)
Cash Withdrawal/Cheques S/ Sadi ciaaw flydubai Fee 105 105 (52 W8 0y
Cash Withdrawal Slip from Current Account - - sJdl uluald sa6dl ! jleud] Dubai Trade Fee 210 210 & ylail (sua rogu)
Stop Payment Cheques (Police letter) 26.25 26.25 (@b il a63lgo 20)) el wlay] Emaar Fee 10.50 10.50 Jlocl ogu)
Issuing a Manager's Cheque in UAE Currency audaoll dloelU juao Elul jlavl WPS Jgall yloa ol
Bank Customers 3150 31.50 UL wbluadl ulany Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate eaaoidi ciail (0GL0J wly Jalil wlua wbuwall egi
Banks (special clearing) 105 105 (@ols dnléo) gl Salary SIF file processing (Within DIB) Free 210&053/record  210&053/record  2108&0.53/record Free Ulao Jow/0538210 Jaw/053&210  Jaw/053&210 Ulao ilgl anlgl calodl 41015 rogu)
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque 5250 5250 320 i slol] Salary SIF file processing (Outside DIB) Free 210& 0,53 /record 210& 0.53/record Free Free Ulao Ulao Joauw/0538&210 Joauw/0538& 210 Ulao aalgdl Yol 43610 roguuy
Demand Draft Issuance 52.50 52.50 dlga jlan)
Demand Draft Cancellation 21 21 algn clol| Investment Deposits q_jJ LodCiuwVI gjlgng
Standing Order Instructions dogaiuodl wlogdeiJl
One-time Set-up Charge 5250 5250 6111 6 j0J Juosill roguu) Deposit weightage and Mudareb share of profit ¢l go wjlaoll dnag gilagll yljgi
Standing Order Execution Charges oy aivnod] wlogdeill Aaail rcoguwy AED uUsD GBP Euro SAR QAR JPY CANS
Within DIB Accounts Free Ulao ol sua iy allus goo One year deposit more than 100 million 72% 48% 66% 45% 36% 25% 18% 65% wado 100 ¢o 151 danlg diow 6a0J doyag
To other Banks within UAE 26.25 + (B charges B85 Joll@jnollroguuyt26.25 oVl ddga Jala Al elgiu (Ul One vear deposit less than 100 million 61% 45% 63% 43% 32% 23% 14% 59% waul0 100 ¢po sl 6anlg diuw 620d doyag
To other Banks outside UAE 26.25 +TT charges WS UU digall roguug + 26.25 aljloVl édga g Jla Al Egiu (sJl Nine months deposit more than 100 million 61% 43% 57% 39% 32% 23% 14% 54% 0aul0 100 o 1T il deuu’ 6a0d doyag
Amendments to the Standing Order 1050 10.50 dogriuodl wlogdoill Juao) Nine months deposit less than 100 million 57% 39% 54% 38% 29% 19% 11% 48% ©gudoo 100 oo Jséi jgul deu 6aoJ doing
Cancellation of the Standing Order 10.50 10.50 douriuodl wloudeill el Six months deposit more than 100 million 57% 39% 52% 36% 29% 22% 11% 45% waulo 100 yo 1551 sl diuw da0d douag
Authorisation to the Bank STRTREY Six months deposit less than 100 million 54% 36% 48% 34% 25% 16% 7% 41% waulo 100 yo J3I jguil diuw a0d doung
‘ " T Three months deposit more than 100 million 52% 29% 39% 25% 22% 13% 7% 34% wgo 100 yo LS gl &V 620J doyag
To cover the Current Account from the customer's other accounts under the same number (per transaction) 21 ’1 (630 D)) rogJl yue) cun Jooleiodd jal ulua go )l wbwall dauh ol , . L
Authorisation Applcation (one-off o6 o6 o6 e MI onl e N Three months deposit less than 100 million 48% 25% 36% 23% 22% 9% 4% 31% waulo 100 oo J&l jgunl d0VI da0d deyng

uthorisa - . . . .

: i ip | e . il iaa) aiea,0dg One month deposit more than 100 millon 47% 22% 31% 16% 18% 5% 4% 29% Ui 100 (o 15l anlg 4aui 620] daag
t . . dudn ol el< , - . .

Overage ancetiation - elo) One month deposit less than 100 million 43% 16% 27% 14% 11% 5% 2% 25% waudo 100 o Jél anlg j g a0d doyag
Inward Remittances GaylgJl wligall Corporate Savings Account 11% 9% 9% 7% 2% 4% 0% 4% @S ] Jaayl ulun
Fund transfers/payment Orders (dirhams or foreign currency) credited to beneficiary having accounts with DIB - - Ll s syl Ulanl guadionoed il @9l ol (auudall doeU gl rom)all) @l jolgl /eligal Savings Account 14% 11% 11% 9% 4% 3% 0% 4% Jal ulbua
Collection of Cheque 10.50 + Telex charges wlSiJlroguuy + 1050 el Juna E-Savings Account 5% 19% - - - - - - UGS Bl Ulun
Outward Remittances Gjalall caligall ¢-in-1 Account % 7 i i i i i i lseeobwa

0, 0/ * _ _ _ _ _ _ il
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (local) 525+ CB charges 53510l @yrnolioguy + 5.25 (@gal Al il (sloleiiod craigullfuu s iy Rewards Account 4% % Ss5od Dbwa
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (local) 1.05+ (B charges 815 0Jl im0l roquy + 1.05 (@gal Ul dus paoJl ol ugl Lol 4014 JIS oo Ll sloloiod créuguliuus iy ohaatir - Chidren’s Savings Account So% __ Jabl) 4 bbb Joallclws
, ' - g ) T . ] Mudareb share of profit (maximum) 30% (sl an]) UVl yo Jlnolldns
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (international) 63 63 (gl gy) el sdooleiod cudyguudl / sy - - -
o o ‘ i B *May include other FCY as per bank's discretion el jyasid bag (syal duuinl elore (oriy 19*
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (international) 36.75 36.75 (gl )& aus ol gV ygl soluwl doas JUa go el sdoleiod cidyguudl / yus iy
Issuing Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 52.50 52.50 dudnl o) (s8jno Elulb jlaol AI ISIami ca rds “ ”' (:lljl.b.l
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 1050 1050 dudnldloo) S0 b elel] = _ :
Collection of Cheque 105 + Courier charges 52.50 for GCC, 84 for others (51U Jgalu 84 .ygleill yudao Jga geowd 52.50) Jbidl roguuy + 105 el Junnd Product Type Al Islami Credit Cards diLoiiVI  seolMawl caldlag Al Islami Prime Credit Cards &.iloioVl rogl (swolwYl wldlay Al lslami Charge Cards 5 )-g.iJ1 coaAl)  sLoluwl caldlag adladl egi
Returned cheques drawn on Bénks out5|d§ the UAE | 105 105 | gl )l Ugawo LLuu el k_?/lj-@-txﬁs b}L‘wt rf;-l»UJ Annual Fee 5g il ol rO—wJM @méﬁ GJ.SJJl Jaeo “Annual Fee 5giuul ros I Annual Fee (gl rou
Stop Payment of Cheque/Remittance outside the UAE (police letter) 10.50+ fee of Telex/SWIFT g/ yus )il roguy + 10,50 (o il d6slgo a0y égall gl dlgn / el Wlay) onthly SUbsCription -ee onthly FOTILRATe On Sdidm
Express Transfer Processing Fee 36.75 36.75 o)l JJgaidl doan roguuy Classic 195 Free Ulao Up103.25% djlo) Free Ulao 315 Qs lsd
. . Gold 375 Free Ulao up t0 3.25% caulol Free Ulao 420 duamall
Bank Statements (received from the branch) (€391 g0 2JU oWiwll) wbLluall wlsginsS
) ) ) ) Gold Premium 475 Free Ulao NA 1aagq ¥ NA 1agqu ¥ NA aagy V 0QoJ)J duumall
Account statement for the current period (per cycle) 0 0 (6)g2 J2)) alall daodd wlbun S
Account statement for the previous year (per cycle) 26.25 26.25 (6392 J2)) d83Lw 010 Ul oS Platinum 600 Free Llao Up103.25% &yte) Free Llao 1050 oLk
Account statement via post outside regular cycle (per statement) 26.25 26.25 (2alg]l couim ) ayaliieVl gall g A ayudl e Oluin S Platinum Plus 600 Free Llao NA 2091V NA 22g) ¥ NA ang) V Ul roguidly
Post-dated Cheques esall indo @la il Signature NA aagJV NA aagu ¥ upt03.25% dale) Free Ulao NA 2agy V SIS
Y . o a1 L
For collection in favour of the Bank (to settle liabilities) - - (dwguao aud) el ulwal Junaild infinite . I’OQO . ) Free bloo . up 10.3.25% &yte) Freﬁe blao ) ) NA 229 “ —
o i ) "Annual fee for Emirates Skywards co-branded credit card: Platinum - AED 525 | Signature-AED 1,575 | Infinite- AED 2,625 Lomya 2,625 - cuyid)] | oy 1,575 - piniiouw | Loaya 525 - dudildl a5 iuiuodl dolledl el duiloioll el ol gl jajlg Sl dslnud dygiuull roguu i
For collection in favour of customer accounts (for each cheque) 2l 21 (o J5J) Joleliodl wbwa) Junail) *Annual fee for flydubai co-branded credit card: Classic - AED 367.50 | Platinum - AED 525 | Signature - AED 787.50 Lowsya 787.50 - piniiesw | rodya 525 - duigilull | Louaya 367,50 - dyunllal:a5 sl dololl ol duilodiVl (sua sUé dslnu) digiudl ogul
Cheque retrieved and returned as per request from customer 21 21 Jooleliodl udds wiuun Elguill el puwlg dale) *Annual fee for Consumer Card: Reward - AED 157.50 | Platinum - AED 208.95 o a 208.95 - duiill| Loya 157.50 - dyjaodl:ds piuiioed! dololl vila ¢l giuuod! d8Uny dygiu! roguJl

Account Services wbuall aloas

Account Closure Fee (if closed within 1 year) 26.25
Current Account Maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25*
"Deducted on the first Friday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)

"Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves) (1st free) 26.25

“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50

Al Islami 2-in-1 Account Maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25*
"Deducted on the first Friday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)
“Cheque Book Issuance (10 leaves) 26.25

“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50

Al Islami Current Account Plus Fixed Maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25*
"Deducted on the first Friday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)
‘Cheque book issuance (25 leaves) 26.25

“Teller fee (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50

Membership Fee - Mumayyaz (per month)
Salary Transfer of AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 are exempted and customers with monthly relationship of AED 100,000

5250
or more are exempted
Pension AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 52.50
Savings Account Maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25*

"Deducted on the first Friday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)

“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50

Bonus Saver Account Maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25*

"Deducted on the first Friday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)
(first & free per month) 10.50

up to AED 26.25*

“Teller Fees (per transaction)
Al Islami Payroll Account Maintenance Fee (per month)

*Charges applied based on the DIB's criteria for Employer categorization & listing

Broken Deposit
Profit on Broken Deposit(s): Calculated based on the actual period the deposit(s) remained in the joint investment pool at the applicable savings
account profit rate

Wakala Deposit

Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation

Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit
Long Term Wakala Deposit

Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation

Deposit liquidation in < 6 Months 100% of Wakala Profit
Deposit liquidation in >= 6 months < 12 Months 75% of Wakala Profit
Deposit liquidation in >= 12 Months < 24 Months 50% of Wakala Profit
Deposit liquidation in >= 24 Months < 36 Months 40% of Wakala Profit
Deposit liquidation in >= 36 Months < 48 Months 30% of Wakala Profit
Deposit liquidation in >= 48 Months < 60 Months 20% of Wakala Profit
Monthly Payment Wakala Deposit

Penalty in case of premature liquidation 75% of Wakala Profit

Maximiser Wakala Deposit

In the case of a premature withdrawal of Maximiser Deposit, a penal rate of 0.5% will be charged, i.e, the profit rate applicable for the total period
for which the deposit has run, less applicable penalty

Recurring Wakala Deposit

Penalty in case of premature liquidation 75% of Wakala Profit
Advance Profit Payment Wakala

Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit

Al Islami Business Accounts

26.25 (SU gV AT JNA HALA ro3 4] S LAl Gl ro glin)

*26.25 (-i]) 5Lt Qluall &b oy

(15T gl roumya 3,000 Lgag (50l 210 Pl Y220 ygoy (il eablbundl suiow) jgub J5 go deon r0g) Jgl (59 rona’
26.25 (sulao Jgl)
10.50 (iU daulao 6 Jgi

(Ao 25) wlauill Ji8a jlan) rouwuf

(danlgdl ddoolo o)) Wlyrnll roguuj

(384d) 1 59 2 seoluwl Qluka d5luo oy
(1351 gl romya 3,000 Lgag (50l 2o Pl Jaeo yg oy (il eblbundl (suiow) jgui U5 go deon r0g) Jgl (59 ronA’

*26.25

26.25 (wlaorn 10) wlawidl yisa jlan| ooy’
10.50 (yguiJU éuwilno 6 Jg)) (6anlg]l doleold) Wlimnll roguu )
*26.25 (3-800]) Yl (5Jladl seoluwll wbua dilbnald ey Ul coawJl
(1351 gl roumya 3,000 Lgud (52l o Jl Jaeo yg oy (il bl (suliou) jgui JS go 420 r0g) Jgl (59 ronAT

26.25 (daon 25) wlauidl i Jlan] rouw)’
10.50 (jguiJU éuilao 6 Jg)) (anlgll dlolool)) @lynll roguuy’
(3840J) jro0 Wl dygrirell ogau)

5550 205 (iUl dy yguiadl 620Ul ulan! gudoleioll claclg roma 35,000 - 15,000 &luy sl Jgaodl il cloc)
. gg9 Log roaya 100,000
52.50 o)1 35,000 - roe2 15,000 sacléul o1l
*26.25 (J-8230dJ) Ja8g5J1 lua d&iluo oy
(3351 gl roumya 3,000 Lgus (530l Ao Pl Jareo ygay il cbluadl (suiiud) Jgub JS g0 dooa rogy Jgl (59 ronA’

10.50 (yguiJu éuwilao 6 Jg)) (GanlgJl dlolool)) @lynll roguuy’
*26.25 (J-g000J) Jadgidl wlslao wbua dilbuo oy
(J351 gl roma 3,000 Lgug (50l o Pl Jaeo yg oy (il eblbundl (suliou) jgui JS go 420 r0g) Jgl (59 ronAT

10.50 (iU dslao 6 Jgi) (0anlgJl doleod)) $lynll rogu )

(L) WilguJl wlani swoluwl wbuka diluo o gawy

Joelldga glyalg cauinid (seoluwll (sua diy juleo (e ey roguudlhgua
d)agll S

& finiod! s ol elegll (58 alia cudy (sl dudoall Gaodl bl (sde sl gyl oy :6jguusoll @ilagll /deiagll sie c il
J9giUl sl sde gih ol Jaeo
dlSgll @ilag ubua

doyagll S dolyé

Logy 30 JUa éeyag)l S dolye

Logy 30 20y deouag)l juuS dolpe

Jall dygb @&LSgll deyag Uluia
dayagl S dolyé

1016 > (59 dejagll S dolye

g 12 > 4l 6 =< (s doyagll JuuS dolye
T 24 > 1jguh 12 =< (8 doyagll juS ol e
1393036 > Tjgub 24 =< (59 do)ag)l S dolye
190048 > T1guiy 36 =< (98 doyag)l julS dolye
1) 60 > 11 48 =< (5w deyagll juuS dolye

%romja 26.25 (siia

AUl el dous yo %100
Al Ul dousd go %75

aeagdl Ui ywo %100
aoag)lcuji o %75
aoagl cuji oo %50
aoyagdl Ui oo %40
aoyagdlz Ui o %30
aoaglcuji o %20

ay il gyl wla WS gl @ilag wlua

deJagll juuS dolye

daclaill ajlgall wila LS gll @jlag ulua

doyagll byl go %75

doJagll 6a0d 48010l Ul o %0.5 Lajas dolie wludial rolisuw duaclnil ajlgell wli S gll @ilag @i (o Guuuod! wlauull ddla S9

6J3950Jl U5 gl deyag L
deagl S dolye

Loado degdaoll clyill disg
Logu 30 JUA deJagll jpuS

Logy 30 a0y ae)agll S

dejagll bl yo %75

aoyagdl Uiy %100
doyagll bl o %75

Jlocll Seoluudl wblua

Account Services e-Trader* jalJl wlwa Plus w\y Premium roguosp Infinite )| Ultimate e buall aloas
Current Account Monthly Average Balance 0 50,000 250,000 500,000 3,500,000 Sl oluald 5 il 1o il hiugio
/sac‘caonucrétsl‘g?énn:(eaTr?tnaciietha)e p.m. (waived if above 0 5ot 555 630 1050 huugiod blaial ol 1] gy LSNJJ(J&JSIEijJﬁi
Cheque Book Issuance Fees (initial) Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao (Jgh el5uul 138a Jlan| roguuy
Additional Cheque Book Issuance Fees (50 leaves) 52.50 52.50 52.50 5250 Free Ulao d8)g 50 6lo] S0l J59a Jlao] roguu)
Returned Cheque Fee (insufficient balance) 420 420 315 315 315 (95 210 3gag r0a9l) @20l &l il o)
;/Xailgi;rgaggcﬂ%eg;tesrzr%toigg‘ayt)ed after the expiration of 420 420 420 420 263 (L) dyylaidléna Jl 2yaa) oae
Account Closure 3675/ac.(6m) 420/ac. (6m) 525/ac.(6m) 1050/ ac (6my) bl guel
Passport & Visa Expiry 525 525 525 525 525 6 bl Joul jlga éunlo £yl
Jlua Ja)doleod omjnd?  wlbua JS)ddoleold om)ndl  wlbua JS)doleodd omnd?l  wlbuns JSJddoleoloapnd?  wlbun o) dolood) omjade
Teller Fees (per tiansaction) AED 42 per(lTJrlagriaitikéinper account AED 42 per(l;rla?]fait%gl)per account AED 42 pe(rUTlrgéri;cOti;Jngger account AED 42 pe(rUTlrgérialcsti:ngger account AED 42 pe(rUTlrgrijc?i:ngger account (14l 53] slpn rogan)
(First 5 Free) (First 5 Free) (First 10 Free) (First 15 Free) (First 30 Free)
3rd Party Counter Cheque Withdrawals Glynll (5a) wlEuidl Gopb ge SJUI @ pall dudlod] eabgaudl
Cheque Amount <=AED 250k 105 105 105 105 105 o2 )i 100=> il @luo
Cheque Amount >AED 250k 210 210 210 210 105 roumyn ©Ji100 =<eluill &uo
Deposit/withdrawal of foreign currency notes 59 O&mjajl}e‘ﬁ1?;;5532%%&% 21) dyinll woeIU winu / elay|
*Annual Fee for e-Trader Business Account: AED 1,700. Lo@ya 1,700 :JloclU jalidl wbad dygioudl oguu i
Letters & Certificates (Arabic & English) e-Trader jalJl wlua Plus yw\u Premium roguous Infinite cuio)] Ultimate cuuoii (g judaiVlg duy yell guielly) wlalguiig wblaa
Certificate issued to Economic Depts. in UAE 420 420 315 210 Free Ulao Gan’iodl dyyyell cljlodl (5@ dyalnidyl Kigall s Jlan| Galgid
Confirmation of Balances Certificate of Audit Firms 210 210 Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao G2l S 1l oo 6o 1 1S U Galg
Account balance 210 210 210 210 Free Ulao dnllho ulhs / 359y a0 ulha
Under formation Letters - Long form 630 630 630 630 Free Ulao Jugb £3g.00- guauwlul éda o wblas
Under formation Letters - Short form 315 315 315 315 Free Ulao 108 £ago0- Yol ddn o alblas
Capital letter 630 630 525 420 Free Ulao JloJl ywly ulas
Reference Letter 315 315 315 315 105 a0 Jlns
Release letter/ Clearance letter / No Liability letter fee 315 315 315 315 Free Ulao duJguao roar Galgul / doa 0eljy ulnA / @b ) ulnAa roguuly
Liability letter fee 525 525 5025 525 Free Ulao dJguao Galgalu roguuly
Certificate of Account Closure 105 105 105 105 105 bl gle dalgul

For a list of complete charges related to Business Banking, please visit www.dib.ae/BBUsoc

VAT is in effect in the UAE from January 1, 2018. DIB fees & T&Cs as applicable have been revised to
be VAT inclusive. dib.ae/VAT

For the latest Schedule of Charges visit dib.ae

www.dib.ae/BBUsoc 63Uj s .Jloell dolall &9 mnodl cloadll ogud dlolall doiléll sue Jgnall

Other Fee & Charges for all Credit & Charge Cards
Cash Withdrawal Fee”

Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees™
Late Payment Fee

Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others)
Duplicate Statement Fee

Copy of Sales Voucher

Outstation Cheque Processing Charge

Returned Cheque Charge

Upgrade Fee™

International Usage Fee (Non AED)™

International Usage Fee (AED)™™

Credit Shield Takaful Fee

Payment Through DIB Cheque

Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards
Cash on Card/Balance Transfer/Easy Payment Plan Profit Rate

Issuance of Liability Letter

Al Islami Debit Card

New Debit Card

Renewal

(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to technical problem)
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/pin)
Copy of Sales Voucher

Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE

Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC

(Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE and GCC
Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE

Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC

Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE
Transaction Protect Fee

International Usage Fee (Non AED)

International Usage Fee (AED)

“Excludes any Charge applied by Visa International

Al Islami Personal Finance

Profit Rate
Processing Fee for due diligence and documentation
Late Payment Fees (undertaking to donate)

Personal Finance Liability Consolidation due diligence
and documentation fee

Wakala Deposit*

Early Settlement from same Bank Finance

Early Settlement from other Bank Finance

Personal Finance Rescheduling Fee

Documentation, coordination and credit appraisal fee

*Financing where the frequency of payment is One/Bullet

Profit Rate

Processing Fee

Late Payment Fees (undertaking to donate)
Early Settlement Charges

NOC to Traffic Department

Installment Deferment Charges

Al Islami Business Finance

Profit Rate

Processing fFee

Takaful Fee

Late Payment Penalty
Early Settlement Charges

Al Islami Salary-in-Advance

Up to 90% of monthly net salary

Salary-in-Advance can be availed as per the tiers below
AED 1,000-AED 13,500

AED 13,501 - AED 30,000

Customer Services

Special Clearing Cheque

Account Type e-Trader
Special clearing of cheque (Outward) Free
Special clearing of cheque (Inward) Free

Returned cheques drawn on DIB by the customer

Insufficient Balance (internal & external clearing and cash payment)
Returned Murabaha Cheques (DIB)

Insufficient Balance (Direct Debit)

Certificate to whom it may concern (Arabic & English)
Certificate issued to Economic Depts. in UAE

Confirmation of Balances Certificate of Audit Firms

Other certificates to whom it may concern/as per customer request

Processing Fee for due diligence and documentation against Investment /

Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance

Replacement of existing postdated Cheques with new postdated Cheques

Plus
210
105

“Charged for every multiple of (and up to) AED 3,000. “Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally
™In Case of Temporary Credit Limit Increase. “Excludes any Charge applied by Visa International. ”In the form of Reversal of reward.

Premium
210
105

Up to 3.15% per month™

5250
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Free
26.25
26.25

per transaction
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2(
6(
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1
3(
1

)
)
)
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)
)

per transaction

4095
210%
209%

from 7% t0 21.99% p.a.
1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)
Upto AED 210
1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)

Min AED 315, Max AED 1,050

1% or Max AED 10,000
1% or Max AED 10,000
26250

105

Upto17.60% pa.
1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)
Up to AED 525

1.05% of remaining balance

Free

Free

AED 105 per deferment

from17% to21% pa.

2% of finance amount plus VAT
upt0 0.351%
18375

1% of remaining balance

Processing Fee AED 309.75
Processing Fee AED 525

Infinite
210
105

Fees

(AED)

Ultimate

105
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